School
Year

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

LEA

7001000

5903000
6003000

6003000

6401000

1204000

District

EL DORADO SCHOOL
DISTRICT

HAZEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT
PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT
WALDRON SCHOOL
DISTRICT

WEST SIDE SCHOOL
DISTRICT (Cleburne)

ALPs Created between 4/21/2024 and 5/23/2024

Case ID

6237864

10053228
10098324

2325403
10151525

4983491

Teacher

JACOBS, ROBERT

BRYAN, NICOLE
Cooper, La'Tiya

REITH, TAMARA
Riedel, Melissa

CORPIER, JENNIFER

ALP
Code

412

258
200

258
258

286

Out Of Area

Career Preparation
Endorsement

Special Education
Mathematics

Special Education
Special Education

Library Media
Spec

Effective
Date

2/8/2024

2/5/2024
4/15/2024

3/12/2024

2/1/2024

3/1/2024

Yrs
on
ALP

23-24

23-24
23-24

23-24

23-24

22-23
23-24

Granted
/Denied

Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted

Reason

Date
Created

4/26/2024

4/22/2024
5/3/2024

4/29/2024

4/30/2024

4/23/2024



