ALPs Created between 4/21/2024 and 5/23/2024

School Year	LEA	District	Case ID	Teacher	ALP Code	Out Of Area	Effective Date	Yrs on ALP	Granted /Denied	Reason	Date Created
2023		EL DORADO SCHOOL DISTRICT	6237864	JACOBS, ROBERT	412	Career Preparation Endorsement	2/8/2024	23-24	Granted		4/26/2024
2023	5903000	HAZEN SCHOOL DISTRICT	10053228	BRYAN, NICOLE	258	Special Education	2/5/2024	23-24	Granted		4/22/2024
2023		PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	10098324	Cooper, La'Tiya	200	Mathematics	4/15/2024	23-24	Granted		5/3/2024
2023		PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	2325403	REITH, TAMARA	258	Special Education	3/12/2024	23-24	Granted		4/29/2024
2023		WALDRON SCHOOL DISTRICT	10151525	Riedel, Melissa	258	Special Education	2/1/2024	23-24	Granted		4/30/2024
2023		WEST SIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT (Cleburne)	4983491	CORPIER, JENNIFER	286	Library Media Spec	3/1/2024	22-23 23-24	Granted		4/23/2024